Position

Division Chief Il

Court Supervisor

Court Supervisor

Court Supervisor

Legal Processing Specialist

Court Supervisor

Courtroom Clerk 11

Courtroom Clerk 11

Courtroom Clerk 11

Courtroom Clerk 11

Courtroom Clerk 11

Courtroom Clerk 11

Courtroom Clerk 11

Courtroom Clerk 11

Courtroom Clerk 11

Courtroom Clerk 11

Courtroom Clerk 11

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Department

Rcd Civil Unit

Rcd Civil Unit

Rcd Civil Unit

Rcd Civil Unit

Rcd Civil Unit

Rcd Civil Unit

Rcd Civil Unit

Recd Civil Unit

Red Civil Unit

Rcd Civil Unit

Rcd Civil Unit

Rcd Civil Unit

Rcd Civil Unit

Rcd Civil Unit

Rcd Civil Unit

Rcd Civil Unit

Recd Civil Unit

Total Wages

$121,690

$84,568

$81,823

$81,383

$79,974

$77,269

$74,230

$73,287

$72,381

$71,779

$71.776

$71,773

$71,772

$71,769

$71,768

$71,767

$67,781

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$36,734

$30,347

$22,611

$35,827

$22,316

$34,372

$21,757

$28,172

$21,804

$21,535

$21,535

$21,535

$28,554

$27,692

$33,250

$34,671

$20,223



Courtroom Clerk 11

Lpa Il

Lpa Il

Lpa Il

Lpa Il

Lpa Ill

Lpa Il

Courtroom Clerk |

Lpa ll

Lpa Il

Lpa ll

Courtroom Clerk |

Lpa Il

Lpa Il

Lpa Il

Courtroom Clerk 11

Lpa Il

Courtroom Clerk |

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Red Civil Unit

Rcd Civil Unit

Rcd Civil Unit

Rcd Civil Unit

Rcd Civil Unit

Rcd Civil Unit

Rcd Civil Unit

Rcd Civil Unit

Recd Civil Unit

Red Civil Unit

Rcd Civil Unit

Rcd Civil Unit

Rcd Civil Unit

Rcd Civil Unit

Rcd Civil Unit

Rcd Civil Unit

Rcd Civil Unit

Recd Civil Unit

$65,645

$61,973

$61,802

$60,639

$60,589

$60,586

$60,580

$59,995

$58,158

$57,797

$57,773

$57,304

$56,861

$56,683

$56,241

$54,364

$52,433

$51,770

$26,629

$31,230

$13,282

$19,227

$19,227

$26,246

$32,367

$18,658

$25,326

$18,288

$25,666

$11,980

$18,458

$25,441

$24,831

$25,712

$17,222

$16,424



Lpa Il

Lpa ll

Lpa ll

Courtroom Clerk |

Lpa Il

Courtroom Clerk 11

Lpa Il

Lpa Il

Lpa ll

Legal Processing Specialist

Lpa ll

Lpa ll

Legal Processing Asst. San

Lpa Il

Courtroom Clerk 11

Lpa |

Courtroom Clerk (San)

Lpa |

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Red Civil Unit

Rcd Civil Unit

Rcd Civil Unit

Rcd Civil Unit

Rcd Civil Unit

Rcd Civil Unit

Rcd Civil Unit

Rcd Civil Unit

Recd Civil Unit

Red Civil Unit

Rcd Civil Unit

Rcd Civil Unit

Rcd Civil Unit

Rcd Civil Unit

Rcd Civil Unit

Rcd Civil Unit

Rcd Civil Unit

Recd Civil Unit

$50,873

$50,578

$50,313

$49,854

$47,002

$44,857

$42,457

$40,933

$39,469

$36,378

$34,182

$31,261

$30,415

$30,257

$22,950

$17,467

$16,525

$15,203

$16,453

$9,467

$16,832

$24,064

$22,138

$23,088

$15,576

$22,913

$27,915

$20,880

$23,717

$5,885

$0

$7,929

$8,402

$6,029

$0

$5,240



Lpa |

Lpa |

Legal Processing Assistant

Courtroom Clerk 11

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Red Civil Unit

Rcd Civil Unit

Rcd Civil Unit

Rcd Civil Unit

$15,130

$14,870

$9,763

$5,569

$4,914

$4,914

$2,698

$1,101



