Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Division Chief II		Alameda County Superior Court	Rcd Civil Unit	\$121,690	\$36,734
Court Supervisor		Alameda County Superior Court	Rcd Civil Unit	\$84,568	\$30,347
Court Supervisor		Alameda County Superior Court	Rcd Civil Unit	\$81,823	\$22,611
Court Supervisor		Alameda County Superior Court	Rcd Civil Unit	\$81,383	\$35,827
Legal Processing Specialist		Alameda County Superior Court	Rcd Civil Unit	\$79,974	\$22,316
Court Supervisor		Alameda County Superior Court	Rcd Civil Unit	\$77,269	\$34,372
Courtroom Clerk II		Alameda County Superior Court	Rcd Civil Unit	\$74,230	\$21,757
Courtroom Clerk II		Alameda County Superior Court	Rcd Civil Unit	\$73,287	\$28,172
Courtroom Clerk II		Alameda County Superior Court	Rcd Civil Unit	\$72,381	\$21,804
Courtroom Clerk II		Alameda County Superior Court	Rcd Civil Unit	\$71,779	\$21,535
Courtroom Clerk II		Alameda County Superior Court	Rcd Civil Unit	\$71,776	\$21,535
Courtroom Clerk II		Alameda County Superior Court	Rcd Civil Unit	\$71,773	\$21,535
Courtroom Clerk II		Alameda County Superior Court	Rcd Civil Unit	\$71,772	\$28,554
Courtroom Clerk II		Alameda County Superior Court	Rcd Civil Unit	\$71,769	\$27,692
Courtroom Clerk II		Alameda County Superior Court	Rcd Civil Unit	\$71,768	\$33,250
Courtroom Clerk II		Alameda County Superior Court	Rcd Civil Unit	\$71,767	\$34,671
Courtroom Clerk II		Alameda County Superior Court	Rcd Civil Unit	\$67,781	\$20,223

Courtroom Clerk II	Alameda County Superior Court	Rcd Civil Unit	\$65,645	\$26,629
Lpa III	Alameda County Superior Court	Rcd Civil Unit	\$61,973	\$31,230
Lpa III	Alameda County Superior Court	Rcd Civil Unit	\$61,802	\$13,282
Lpa III	Alameda County Superior Court	Rcd Civil Unit	\$60,639	\$19,227
Lpa III	Alameda County Superior Court	Rcd Civil Unit	\$60,589	\$19,227
Lpa III	Alameda County Superior Court	Rcd Civil Unit	\$60,586	\$26,246
Lpa III	Alameda County Superior Court	Rcd Civil Unit	\$60,580	\$32,367
Courtroom Clerk I	Alameda County Superior Court	Rcd Civil Unit	\$59,995	\$18,658
Lpa II	Alameda County Superior Court	Rcd Civil Unit	\$58,158	\$25,326
Lpa II	Alameda County Superior Court	Rcd Civil Unit	\$57,797	\$18,288
Lpa II	Alameda County Superior Court	Rcd Civil Unit	\$57,773	\$25,666
Courtroom Clerk I	Alameda County Superior Court	Rcd Civil Unit	\$57,304	\$11,980
Lpa II	Alameda County Superior Court	Rcd Civil Unit	\$56,861	\$18,458
Lpa II	Alameda County Superior Court	Rcd Civil Unit	\$56,683	\$25,441
Lpa II	Alameda County Superior Court	Rcd Civil Unit	\$56,241	\$24,831
Courtroom Clerk II	Alameda County Superior Court	Rcd Civil Unit	\$54,364	\$25,712
Lpa II	Alameda County Superior Court	Rcd Civil Unit	\$52,433	\$17,222
Courtroom Clerk I	Alameda County Superior Court	Rcd Civil Unit	\$51,770	\$16,424

Lpa II	Alameda County Superior Court	Rcd Civil Unit	\$50,873	\$16,453
Lpa II	Alameda County Superior Court	Rcd Civil Unit	\$50,578	\$9,467
Lpa II	Alameda County Superior Court	Rcd Civil Unit	\$50,313	\$16,832
Courtroom Clerk I	Alameda County Superior Court	Rcd Civil Unit	\$49,854	\$24,064
Lpa II	Alameda County Superior Court	Rcd Civil Unit	\$47,002	\$22,138
Courtroom Clerk II	Alameda County Superior Court	Rcd Civil Unit	\$44,857	\$23,088
Lpa II	Alameda County Superior Court	Rcd Civil Unit	\$42,457	\$15,576
Lpa II	Alameda County Superior Court	Rcd Civil Unit	\$40,933	\$22,913
Lpa II	Alameda County Superior Court	Rcd Civil Unit	\$39,469	\$27,915
Legal Processing Specialist	Alameda County Superior Court	Rcd Civil Unit	\$36,378	\$20,880
Lpa II	Alameda County Superior Court	Rcd Civil Unit	\$34,182	\$23,717
Lpa II	Alameda County Superior Court	Rcd Civil Unit	\$31,261	\$5,885
Legal Processing Asst. San	Alameda County Superior Court	Rcd Civil Unit	\$30,415	\$0
Lpa III	Alameda County Superior Court	Rcd Civil Unit	\$30,257	\$7,929
Courtroom Clerk II	Alameda County Superior Court	Rcd Civil Unit	\$22,950	\$8,402
Lpa I	Alameda County Superior Court	Rcd Civil Unit	\$17,467	\$6,029
Courtroom Clerk (San)	Alameda County Superior Court	Rcd Civil Unit	\$16,525	\$0
Lpa I	Alameda County Superior Court	Rcd Civil Unit	\$15,203	\$5,240

Lpa I	Alameda County Superior Court	Rcd Civil Unit	\$15,130	\$4,914
Lpa I	Alameda County Superior Court	Rcd Civil Unit	\$14,870	\$4,914
Legal Processing Assistant	Alameda County Superior Court	Rcd Civil Unit	\$9,763	\$2,698
Courtroom Clerk II	Alameda County Superior Court	Rcd Civil Unit	\$5,569	\$1,101